AB 515

- 10104

- \21/103
18 22/103

R
23103 OO oo

@ 17 L
\20/103
27 .

REF. CODE REF CODE DESCRIPTI
w | e | Hamvesomaie w | en [ oN
Mpum Mpui DESCRIZIO
1 9105450240 | 2 Connecting rod WatyH 41 X 1 |Filter support Kpennexue dpunbtpa
2 X 1 Screw Bont M8X20 UNI-5931 42 X 1 |Gasket Mpoknagka
3 X 6 Screw Bont M8X35 UNI-5931 43 X 2 |Valve plate KnananHas nnuta
4 X 1 Screw Bont M4X12 UNI-1447 44 |1 9105450180| 1 |Head [onoBka unnuHapa
al 5 X 2 Screw Bont M6X20 UNI-5739 45 | 7153140000 1 |Conveyor Koxxyx
OI 6 X 1 Screw Bont M8X25 UNI-5739 46 | 9700001377 1 |Brent cover CanyH
> 7 X 6 Screw Bont M8X20 DIN-6921
ur s X 8 Screw Bont M5X12 DIN-6921
g.:‘ 9 X 6 Screw Bont M6X16 DIN-6921
10 X 2 Screw Bont M5X15 UNI-8113
(‘2 11 | 4080070000 | 2 Piston rings kit KomnnekT Konev, nopLUHEBbIX 100 | 4231260000| 1 [Valve plate Kit Mnuta knanaHa B c6ope
8 12 X 1 Washer Laiba @8,5X30X4 UNI-6593 101 | 4291070000| 1 |Con rod/Piston Kit LlaTyHHO-nopLuHeBas rpynna
=1 13 X 1 W asher Lanba @8 UNI-3703 102 | 4250130000| 1 |[Intake filter kit dunbTp B cbope
Ol 14 | 7041410000 | 4 Internal snapring Konbuo ctonopHoe @15 103 | 4081990000| 1 |Gasket kit KomnnexT npoknagok
5‘ 15 | 7050110000 | 2 Piston pin Maneu nopHa @15X55 104 | 4080480000| 1 |Screw kit Bontbl B cbope
16 | 7051510000 | 1 Key LLinoHka 5X7,5
=} 17 | 7060060000 | 1 Bearing MopwunHuk 6205
<D( 18 7060150000 | 1 Bearing MNoawwmnHuk 6206
0O 19 X 1 O-ring YNnoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO
Al 20 X 1 O-ring YnnotHuTensHoe Konbuo 3118
M 21 X 1 O-ring YnnotHutenbHoe konbLo 3262
g4 22 X 1 Oil seal CarnbHuk MIM 30X47X7
> 23 X 1 Gasket Mpoknapaka
| 24 X 1 Gasket Mpoknagka
25 X 1 Gasket Mpoknapgka
:'| 26 | 7090090000 | 1 Plug Mpo6ka
8 27 | 7180060000 | 1 Oil level gauge Macnoykasatenb
ol 28 X 4 Valve KnanaH
OS] 29 | 7201010000 | 1 Flywheel LLkns
; 30 X 2 Filtering element MaTpoH cunbTpa
31 | 7220090000 | 2 Piston MopLueHb
32 | 9100270270 | 1 Aftercooler Oxnagutens
(23 33 X 1 O-ring YnnotHuTenbHoe konbuo 130
x 34 | 9105450010 | 1 Crankcase KapTep
Ll 35 | 9105450250 | 1 Crankshaft Konexsan
Nl 36 | 9105450060 | 1 Cylinder LnnuHpp
i 37 | 9105450070 | 1 Front cover MepenHsis KpbiLKa
<] 38 9105450080 | 1 Rear cover 3apHsisa Kpblllka
> 39 | 9105450090 | 1 Carter cover KpbliLwka kapTepa
X 1 Filter cover Kpbliwka dunbTpa







